
XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 06/01/06 AWARD DATE = 06/05/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 005

    PROJECT NO.: OKCY-XTWN-0(26)000HP           J.P. NUMBER: 1742841    BAMS NO: 060241              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:   1095
       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: I-40                                             LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RIGHT-OF-WAY CLEARANCE CONTRACT

       LOCATION : I-40; CROSSTOWN IN OKLAHOMA CITY.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    592,150.30      CONTRACTOR   :       M & M WRECKING, INC.
                                                                      BLANCHARD OK



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 06/01/06

                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $    592,150.30
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================


	Page 1
	Page 2

